EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JAN 2019

Number

628

629
630

631
632

633

634

635
636

637

642

Data Requested

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

GIS Data
Contaminated Land Enquiry

Reason Denied

Working
Days to
Complete

25

24

22
20

20

19

15
14

11

14

Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales



