EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JAN 2019

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
628	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase CON 29 Question 3.8		25	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
629 630	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		24	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
000	Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		22	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
631 632	CON 29 Question 3.8 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		20	
633	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		20	
000	Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		19	
634	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		19	
635	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase CON 29 Question 3.8		15 14	
636	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		14	
637	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		11	
	GIS Data			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
642	Contaminated Land Enquiry		14	-